DATA SHEET
FortiManager
Automation-Driven Centralized Management
Manage all your Fortinet devices in a single-
console central management system.
FortiManager provides full visibility of your
network, offering streamlined provisioning and
innovative automation tools.

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FMG FMG-DAT-R47-201908
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiManager FMG-200F Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 2xRJ45 GE, 2xSFP, 8 TB storage, up to 30x Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-300F Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2xSFP, 16 TB storage, up to 100x Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-1000F Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 2x RJ45 10G, 2x SFP+ slots, 32 TB storage, up to 1000x Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-2000E Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 36 TB storage, dual power supplies, manages up to 1,200
Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-3000F Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 48 TB storage, dual power supplies, manages up to 4,000
Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-3700F Centralized management, log and analysis appliance — 2x10GbE SFP+, 2x1GbE RJ-45 slots, 240 TB storage, dual power supplies, manages up to 10,000
Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FortiManager  Device Upgrade FMG-DEV-100-UG FortiManager device upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/VDOMs (3000 series  and above - hardware only)
FortiManager VM Built-in Evaluation Built-in 15-day EVAL license, no activation required.
Full Evaluation (60-days) EVAL license. License and activation required.
FMG-VM-Base Base license for stackable FortiManager-VM. Manages up to 10 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains, 1 GB/Day of Logs and 100 GB storage capacity. Designed
for all supported platforms.
FMG-VM-10-UG Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains; allows for total of 2 GB/Day of Logs and 200 GB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains; allows for total of 5 GB/Day of Logs and 1 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG Upgrade license for adding 1,000 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains; allows for total of 10 GB/Day of Logs and 4 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG Upgrade license for adding 5,000 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains; allows for total of 25 GB/Day of Logs and 8 TB storage capacity.
Additional FortiManager Items FC-10-FDN1-139-02-12 1 Year Subscription Renewal for 1 User to Fortinet Developer Network
FC-10-FDN2-139-02-12 1 Year Subscription for Unlimited Users to Fortinet Developer Network
FMG-SDNS License to operate FortiManager as a dedicated Secure DNS server appliance (3000 series and above – hardware only)